Sozhou

SEEFEEELRRESTS

152 58 P

NTN KRV19FX/3ASS

T

R

FLARIUE B fiy

A B e 1

PRI

HE
JF

ORDER
D

D1

C

EW
Bl
B2

G

G1
Cl1

N

B3

A

Ig)

CR
COR
CRF
CORF
CR2
COR2
CRF2
CORF2
LSG
LSO
TO1
TO2
MASS
DS

NTN KRV19FX/3ASE K
SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/d94e9a33. html

KRV19FX/3AS
19

8

11
10. 00
32
20.0
M8x1. 25
10.0
0.6

4

0

0
14.0
7450
11700
760
1190
4050
4050
415
415
10000
13000

0.8
32

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

kgf
kgf
r/min
r/min
N. xm

kgf. xm

T T
rE
P&
HE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/d94e9a33.html




